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The menu of Saffron South from Austin includes 87 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the menu cost
about $11.2. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Saffron South:

We have been on multiple occasions. The food is delicious. Always fresh, well seasoned and generously
portioned. The service has always been very good. They genuinely want to ensure you have enjoyed your meal.
They have also been very accommodating of my sons nut allergy. | highly recommend Saffron as a great new
West Lakes Hills dining option. read more. The diner is accessible and can therefore also be used with a
wheelchair or physiological limitations. What User doesn't like about Saffron South:

Some dishes were good. However, the scallop app was not fresh and not flavorful. The chicken tikka masala was
quite dry but the sauce was good. Other than the scallop, we liked the seasoning and flavors and spice. read
more. Saffron South from Austin is a suitable bar to have a beer after work, and sit with friends or alone, One
also prepares dishes deliciously and freshly with typical Indian spices. You can also look forward to delicious
vegetarian cuisine.
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Saffron South Yenu

Non alcoholic drinkis

WATER

[ ]
Rice
STEAMED BASMATI RICE

Starters & Salads
SHRIMP

Indian main dishes
LAMB VINDALOO

Fiir den Vegetarier
BHINDI MASALA
Delicious India
SAAG PANEER

lamm & Hiihnchen

TIKKA MASALA

lamun-Spezialitiiten

DAL GHOST

Tapas
EGGPLANT
Main Course

SEAFOOD MOILEE

$2.5

$14.0

$11.0

$11.0

$15.0

$19.0

Chicken Curry Spezialitit

ACHARI CHICKEN

$13.0

{ammfleiachgericht

LAMB PASANDA

lamum Gerichte

LAMB ROGAN JOSH

Tandoori Spezial

TANDOORI SALMON

lamum Curries

SAAG LAMB

Fiir Vegelarier

TARKA DAAL

Gefliigel Spezialitit

CHILLY CHICKEN

Popular Ttems

JALAPENO NAAN

Voorgerechien

ALOO CHILI

Naan Bread

SAFFRON NAAN

Vegetarian Enirees

BAIGAN BHARTHA

Entrees (Vegetarian)

NARGESHI MALAI KOFTA

$15.0

$14.0

$18.0

$15.0

$11.0

$13.0

$3.0

$8.0

$4.0

$11.0

$12.0
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Rice and Bread

ROSEMARY CHEESE NAAN $4.0

{amb + Seafood Sizzler's

LAMB SEEKH KABAB $9.0

Drinks

DRINKS

Enirées (Chicken)

SAFFRON CHICKEN LAZEEZ $14.0
Condiments and Sauces

CURRY

Entrees (Vegi)

MUSHROOM COCONUT CURRY $12.0
Curries (Magic of the
Chicken)

MURG SHAHI KORMA $13.0
T I [ ] a [ ] H

MURG MALAI KABAB $14.0
Clay Oven Roasted Tandoori
Entrees

LAMB SEKUWA $15.0

Vegelarian
CAULIFLOWER
PANEER CHILI $12.0

Vegetarian dishes
SAG PANEER
CHANNA MASALA

‘Vegetarian specialties
ALOO BAIGAN
MATTAR PANEER

Chow Mein
SHRIMP CHOW MEIN
VEGETABLE CHOW MEIN

Restaurant Category

VEGAN
VEGETARIAN

Eniree (Seafood)
FISH MASALA #1

JINGA KARAHI
FISH MASALA #2

Enirees (lamb and Goat)
ACHARI ALOO LAMB

ZEERA LAMB BHUNNA
SAFFRON GOAT CURRY

fippetizers
SAMOSA CHAT
SAMOSAS
YOGURT

MIXED VEGETABLE PAKORAS

$11.0

$11.0
$11.0

$12.0
$10.0

$16.0
$15.0
$16.0

$14.0
$15.0
$16.0

$7.0
$5.0

$5.0
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Chicken

CHICKEN LOLLIPOP
CHICKEN 65

CHICKEN CHOW MEIN
CLASSIC CHICKEN CURRY

Tandoori Treasures
MASALADAR LAMB CHOPS
SAFFRON MIXED GRILL
AMRITSARI SEEKHS

JINGA ANGARE

These types of dishes are
being served

LAMB

APPETIZER

FISH

LAMB CHOPS

fippetizer

BOMBAY BRUSSELS
SAFFRON SCALLOPS

LAMB STUFFED JALAPENOS

GOBI MANCHURIAN

$9.0
$8.0
$11.0
$13.0

$20.0
$21.0
$12.0
$16.0

$8.0
$9.0
$8.0
$8.0

KATHMANDU KOTHEY MOMO
KOLONJI PANEER TIKKA

Dishes are prepared with
SCALLOPS

CHICKEN

MANGO

PAPRIKA

CHILI

MEAT

Indian

GARLIC NAAN

TANDOORI CHICKEN
MADRAS CHICKEN
RAITA

CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA
CHICKEN DARTS
MASALA

DAL MAKHANI

PANEER TIKKA MASALA
ALOO GOBI

$3.0

$2.5
$14.0
$13.0
$2.5
$14.0

$11.0
$12.0
$11.0
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Saffron South

3201 Bee Caves Rd Ste 148TX Opening Hours:

78746-6764, Austin, United Tuesday 11:30-14:30 17:00-21:00
States Wednesday 11:30-14:30 17:00-
21:00

Thursday 11:30-14:30 17:00-21:00
Friday 11:30-14:30 17:00-21:00

Saturday 11:30-14:30 17:00-21:00 |
Sunday 11:30-14:30 17:00-21:00
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