



Saffron South Menu

https://menulist.menu 3201 Bee Caves Rd Ste 148TX 78746-6764, Austin, United States (+1)5123290234 - http://saffronsouth.com/



The <u>menu of Saffron South</u> from Austin includes 87 menus. On average, **menus or drinks on <u>the menu</u>** cost about \$11.2. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>User</u> likes about Saffron South: We have been on multiple occasions. The food is delicious. Always fresh, well seasoned and generously portioned. The service has always been very good. They genuinely want to ensure you have enjoyed your meal. They have also been very accommodating of my sons nut allergy. I highly recommend Saffron as a great new West Lakes Hills dining option. <u>read more</u>. The diner is accessible and can therefore also be used with a wheelchair or physiological limitations. What <u>User</u> doesn't like about Saffron South:

Some dishes were good. However, the scallop app was not fresh and not flavorful. The chicken tikka masala was quite dry but the sauce was good. Other than the scallop, we liked the seasoning and flavors and spice. read more. Saffron South from Austin is a suitable bar to have a beer after work, and sit with friends or alone, One also prepares dishes deliciously and freshly with typical **Indian spices**. You can also look forward to delicious vegetarian cuisine.

Non alcoholic drinks

WATER

Rice	
STEAMED BASMATI RICE	\$2.5
Starters & Salads	
SHRIMP	
Indian main dishes	
LAMB VINDALOO	\$14.0
Für den Vegetarier	
BHINDI MASALA	\$11.0
Delicious India	
SAAG PANEER	\$11.0
Lamm & Hähnchen	
TIKKA MASALA	
Lamm-Spezialitäten	
DAL GHOST	\$15.0
Tapas	
EGGPLANT	
Main Course	
SEAFOOD MOILEE	\$19.0
Chicken Curry Spezialitäten	

ACHARI CHICKEN



	Hingson
Lammfleischgerichte LAMB PASANDA	\$15.0
Lamm Gerichte LAMB ROGAN JOSH	\$14.0
Tandoori Spezial Tandoori salmon	\$18.0
Lamm Curries saag lamb	\$15.0
Für Vegetarier tarka daal	\$11.0
Geflügel Spezialitäten CHILLY CHICKEN	\$13.0
Popular Items jalapeño naan	\$3.0
Voorgerechten Aloo Chili	\$8.0
Naan Bread SAFFRON NAAN	\$4.0
Vegetarian Entrees baigan bhartha	\$11.0
Entrees (Vegetarian)	

NARGESHI MALAI KOFTA

\$12.0

Saffron South Menu

Rice and Bread	
ROSEMARY CHEESE NAAN	\$4.0
Lamb + Seafood Sizzler's	
LAMB SEEKH KABAB	\$9.0
Drinks	
DRINKS	
Entrées (Chicken)	
SAFFRON CHICKEN LAZEEZ	\$14.0
Condiments and Sauces	
CURRY	
Entrees (Vegi)	
MUSHROOM COCONUT CURRY	\$12.0
Curries (Magic of the	
Chicken)	
MURG SHAHI KORMA	\$13.0
Tandoori Chickens	
MURG MALAI KABAB	\$14.0
Clay Oven Roasted Tanda	ori
Entrees	
LAMB SEKUWA	\$15.0
Vegetarian	
CAULIFLOWER	
PANEER CHILI	\$12.0

Ingspet i

SAG PANEER	
CHANNA MASALA	\$11.0
Vegetarian specialties	
ALOO BAIGAN	\$11.0
MATTAR PANEER	\$11.0
Chow Mein	
SHRIMP CHOW MEIN	\$12.0
VEGETABLE CHOW MEIN	\$10.0
Restaurant Category	
VEGAN	
VEGETARIAN	
Entree (Seafood)	
FISH MASALA #1	\$16.0
JINGA KARAHI	\$15.0
FISH MASALA #2	\$16.0
Entrees (Lamb and Goat)	

Vegetarian dishes

ACHARI ALOO LAMB \$14.0 ZEERA LAMB BHUNNA \$15.0 SAFFRON GOAT CURRY \$16.0

Appetizers

SAMOSA CHAT	\$7.0
SAMOSAS	\$5.0
YOGURT	
MIXED VEGETABLE PAKORAS	\$5.0

Saffron South Menu

Chicken

CHICKEN LOLLIPOP	\$9.0
CHICKEN 65	\$8.0
CHICKEN CHOW MEIN	\$11.0
CLASSIC CHICKEN CURRY	\$13.0

Tandoori Treasures

MASALADAR LAMB CHOPS	\$20.0
SAFFRON MIXED GRILL	\$21.0
AMRITSARI SEEKHS	\$12.0
JINGA ANGARE	\$16.0

These types of dishes are being served

LAMB **APPETIZER FISH** LAMB CHOPS

Appetizer

BOMBAY BRUSSELS	\$8.0
SAFFRON SCALLOPS	\$9.0
LAMB STUFFED JALAPENOS	\$8.0
GOBI MANCHURIAN	\$8.0



Dishes are prepared with	
KOLONJI PANEER TIKKA	\$8.0
KATHMANDU KUTHEY MOMO	\$7.0

Dishes are prepared with

SCALLOPS
CHICKEN
MANGO
PAPRIKA
CHILI
MEAT

Indian

GARLIC NAAN	\$3.0
SAAG	
PLAIN NAAN	\$2.5
TANDOORI CHICKEN	\$14.0
MADRAS CHICKEN	\$13.0
RAITA	\$2.5
CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA	\$14.0
CHICKEN DARTS	
MASALA	
DAL MAKHANI	\$11.0
PANEER TIKKA MASALA	\$12.0
ALOO GOBI	\$11.0







3201 Bee Caves Rd Ste 148TX 78746-6764, Austin, United States

Opening Hours:

Tuesday 11:30-14:30 17:00-21:00 Wednesday 11:30-14:30 17:00-21:00 Thursday 11:30-14:30 17:00-21:00 Friday 11:30-14:30 17:00-21:00 Saturday 11:30-14:30 17:00-21:00 Sunday 11:30-14:30 17:00-21:00



Made with menulist.menu